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Men / 8 / JE 12 yrs
Session: 9-8

Num Name/GymRank AA

Samuel Phillips1 8217
Gymnastics Olympica 

11.550 14.550 12.60013.650 13.50013.400 79.250
9.650 9.600 9.4509.300 9.5509.300 56.850

Prelims
Finals

136.100Combined Total:

Garrett Braunton2 8223
Black Hills Gym 

14.200 12.450 12.40013.350 12.90013.100 78.400
9.400 9.550 9.2509.750 9.7009.200 56.850

Prelims
Finals

135.250Combined Total:

Travis Wong3 8242
Universal Gymnastics

13.300 12.700 12.45013.600 12.15013.500 77.700
9.650 9.750 9.2509.300 9.5009.000 56.450

Prelims
Finals

134.150Combined Total:

Jacob Bassett4 8243
Universal Gymnastics

13.300 12.550 12.45013.300 12.75013.400 77.750
8.900 9.450 9.0509.250 9.6509.150 55.450

Prelims
Finals

133.200Combined Total:

Nicolas Kuebler5 8224
Metropolitan Gym 

13.850 13.350 12.55013.250 12.05012.800 77.850
9.150 9.700 9.0509.150 9.1508.400 54.600

Prelims
Finals

132.450Combined Total:

Aleksandr Kuzmenchuk6 8238
Paragon Gym

13.300 13.500 12.30012.350 12.35012.300 76.100
9.250 9.900 9.5009.350 9.1508.950 56.100

Prelims
Finals

132.200Combined Total:

Evan Ng7 8246
Lakeshore Academy 

12.350 13.750 13.00012.700 11.50012.550 75.850
9.350 9.900 9.2008.350 9.3009.000 55.100

Prelims
Finals

130.950Combined Total:

Julian Brutchin-Roose8T 8218
Gymnastics Olympica 

13.350 13.700 13.30012.750 10.45013.550 77.100
9.450 9.300 9.2508.650 8.5508.600 53.800

Prelims
Finals

130.900Combined Total:

Yan Inhaber-Courchesne8T 8252
NEAG- Marlborough

12.850 12.450 13.10013.600 12.45012.400 76.850
9.200 9.600 8.9008.900 9.2008.250 54.050

Prelims
Finals

130.900Combined Total:

Steven Lukasik10 8241
LaFleur's Tampa

12.750 13.950 12.15013.600 11.65012.150 76.250
8.550 9.750 9.2509.100 9.3008.350 54.300

Prelims
Finals

130.550Combined Total:

Zachary Tiderman11 8226
OMEGA Gymnastics

13.000 12.900 12.85013.200 11.35012.500 75.800
9.000 9.750 9.5008.750 8.8508.600 54.450

Prelims
Finals

130.250Combined Total:

Marcus Voss12 8253
Brestyan's

13.350 12.750 13.25012.300 11.60012.300 75.550
9.700 8.950 9.3008.350 9.0008.700 54.000

Prelims
Finals

129.550Combined Total:

Jeremy Bischoff13 8221
Waller's GymJam Acad

13.900 12.750 12.45012.350 12.25012.000 75.700
9.200 8.850 9.2009.150 9.0008.250 53.650

Prelims
Finals

129.350Combined Total:
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Bryce McKenzie14 8250
Colorado Training 

13.400 13.200 11.05012.800 12.25012.650 75.350
9.000 9.050 9.3008.950 9.1508.100 53.550

Prelims
Finals

128.900Combined Total:

Syam Buradagunta15 8251
NEAG- Marlborough

12.700 14.250 12.50012.100 11.35012.300 75.200
9.150 9.900 8.5508.450 9.2008.300 53.550

Prelims
Finals

128.750Combined Total:

James Friedman16 8225
OMEGA Gymnastics

13.250 11.700 12.20012.600 12.10012.950 74.800
8.450 9.400 8.9509.050 8.8509.100 53.800

Prelims
Finals

128.600Combined Total:

Noah Newfeld17 8237
WOGA Plano

12.850 12.700 13.00012.600 10.85013.750 75.750
8.350 9.200 9.0008.350 8.6509.200 52.750

Prelims
Finals

128.500Combined Total:

Tyler Rockwood18 8247
Hocking Valley Gym 

12.300 13.700 12.00012.000 12.00012.650 74.650
8.800 9.300 9.2508.850 8.9508.500 53.650

Prelims
Finals

128.300Combined Total:

Ahmir Postell19 8240
Excalibur 

13.150 11.900 11.20012.450 12.00013.050 73.750
9.200 9.000 8.6009.100 9.6008.750 54.250

Prelims
Finals

128.000Combined Total:

Martin Tchamov20 8239
Rochester Gym Acad

12.550 13.700 12.40012.750 11.65011.750 74.800
8.500 9.700 9.1008.850 9.1007.800 53.050

Prelims
Finals

127.850Combined Total:

Thomas Ramos21 8244
Premier Gym West 

13.050 13.850 11.90011.550 12.15013.550 76.050
9.100 9.600 8.3008.850 7.2508.650 51.750

Prelims
Finals

127.800Combined Total:

Mauricio Gago22 8229
Champion Gym Texas

12.850 12.400 12.20013.400 11.45012.150 74.450
8.800 9.200 8.7009.150 8.8008.150 52.800

Prelims
Finals

127.250Combined Total:

Zachary Nunez23 8232
Cypress Acad Of Gym

13.100 13.600 12.15012.450 10.80012.400 74.500
8.600 9.300 9.1008.650 8.7508.200 52.600

Prelims
Finals

127.100Combined Total:

Brandon Nguyen24 8215
Elevate Gym Acad

12.800 13.000 10.75011.850 11.25013.000 72.650
8.700 9.100 9.2507.850 9.4008.850 53.150

Prelims
Finals

125.800Combined Total:

Noel Krzeminski25 8230
Crenshaw Athletic 

13.200 13.600 12.70011.900 10.95011.900 74.250
8.600 9.050 9.1508.250 8.4507.850 51.350

Prelims
Finals

125.600Combined Total:

Bucky McAlpine26 8233
Eagle Gym Acad

12.350 13.450 12.25011.800 11.10012.350 73.300
8.400 9.000 9.0508.350 9.0508.350 52.200

Prelims
Finals

125.500Combined Total:
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Zachary Martin27 8216
Elevate Gym Acad

12.500 12.500 12.60012.200 11.45012.500 73.750
8.350 9.800 9.4007.750 9.0507.250 51.600

Prelims
Finals

125.350Combined Total:

Daniel Simmons28 8231
Cypress Acad Of Gym

12.500 12.350 11.90012.800 10.85012.700 73.100
8.900 8.100 9.4508.900 8.5507.850 51.750

Prelims
Finals

124.850Combined Total:

Patrick Da Silva29 8249
Gymnastics World 

13.050 12.250 12.45012.550 10.75011.450 72.500
8.600 9.200 8.8508.700 8.2508.450 52.050

Prelims
Finals

124.550Combined Total:

Lucas Lorber30 8213
Eyas Gymnastics

12.700 11.400 11.95011.900 11.35012.700 72.000
9.050 9.000 8.8008.300 8.9007.950 52.000

Prelims
Finals

124.000Combined Total:

Sebastian Ingersoll31 8245
Lakeshore Academy 

12.150 13.800 12.25011.900 10.95011.300 72.350
8.450 9.500 8.7008.300 8.6007.800 51.350

Prelims
Finals

123.700Combined Total:

Will Quinn32 8219
SCEGA Gymnastics

12.800 12.750 11.95011.900 10.75012.150 72.300
8.900 9.300 9.1508.300 7.7007.000 50.350

Prelims
Finals

122.650Combined Total:

Noah Kozakis33 8235
Turner Gym- TX

12.900 12.650 10.85012.250 9.25011.700 69.600
8.900 9.700 9.0508.750 8.3008.250 52.950

Prelims
Finals

122.550Combined Total:

Jeffrey Walraven34 8236
Victory Gym -OK

12.700 13.100 11.60011.400 11.70011.750 72.250
7.900 8.150 8.7508.700 8.6508.100 50.250

Prelims
Finals

122.500Combined Total:

Matthew Sulham35 8214
Broadway Gym School 

12.700 11.700 12.75011.300 11.65011.700 71.800
8.700 8.000 8.9008.200 7.7507.150 48.700

Prelims
Finals

120.500Combined Total:

Ben Guerrieri36 8220
SCEGA Gymnastics

11.600 13.200 11.20011.900 10.60011.800 70.300
8.900 9.300 8.2008.550 7.6507.400 50.000

Prelims
Finals

120.300Combined Total:

Noah Duran37 8227
Champion Gym Texas

12.650 13.300 11.40012.350 11.40012.350 73.450
0.000 9.550 0.0008.450 9.1500.000 27.150

Prelims
Finals

100.600Combined Total:
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Garrett Braunton1 8223 Black Hills Gym 23.60014.200 9.400
Jeremy Bischoff2 8221 Waller's GymJam Acad 23.10013.900 9.200
Marcus Voss3 8253 Brestyan's 23.05013.350 9.700
Nicolas Kuebler4 8224 Metropolitan Gym 23.00013.850 9.150
Travis Wong5 8242 Universal Gymnastics 22.95013.300 9.650
Julian Brutchin-Roose6 8218 Gymnastics Olympica 22.80013.350 9.450
Aleksandr Kuzmenchuk7 8238 Paragon Gym 22.55013.300 9.250
Bryce McKenzie8 8250 Colorado Training 22.40013.400 9.000
Ahmir Postell9 8240 Excalibur 22.35013.150 9.200
Jacob Bassett10 8243 Universal Gymnastics 22.20013.300 8.900
Thomas Ramos11 8244 Premier Gym West 22.15013.050 9.100
Yan Inhaber-Courchesne12 8252 NEAG- Marlborough 22.05012.850 9.200
Zachary Tiderman13 8226 OMEGA Gymnastics 22.00013.000 9.000
Syam Buradagunta14 8251 NEAG- Marlborough 21.85012.700 9.150
Noel Krzeminski15 8230 Crenshaw Athletic 21.800T 13.200 8.600
Noah Kozakis15 8235 Turner Gym- TX 21.800T 12.900 8.900
Lucas Lorber17 8213 Eyas Gymnastics 21.75012.700 9.050
Zachary Nunez18 8232 Cypress Acad Of Gym 21.700T 13.100 8.600
Evan Ng18 8246 Lakeshore Academy 21.700T 12.350 9.350
Will Quinn18 8219 SCEGA Gymnastics 21.700T 12.800 8.900
James Friedman18 8225 OMEGA Gymnastics 21.700T 13.250 8.450
Mauricio Gago22 8229 Champion Gym Texas 21.650T 12.850 8.800
Patrick Da Silva22 8249 Gymnastics World 21.650T 13.050 8.600
Brandon Nguyen24 8215 Elevate Gym Acad 21.50012.800 8.700
Matthew Sulham25 8214 Broadway Gym School 21.400T 12.700 8.700
Daniel Simmons25 8231 Cypress Acad Of Gym 21.400T 12.500 8.900
Steven Lukasik27 8241 LaFleur's Tampa 21.30012.750 8.550
Noah Newfeld28 8237 WOGA Plano 21.200T 12.850 8.350
Samuel Phillips28 8217 Gymnastics Olympica 21.200T 11.550 9.650
Tyler Rockwood30 8247 Hocking Valley Gym 21.10012.300 8.800
Martin Tchamov31 8239 Rochester Gym Acad 21.05012.550 8.500
Zachary Martin32 8216 Elevate Gym Acad 20.85012.500 8.350
Bucky McAlpine33 8233 Eagle Gym Acad 20.75012.350 8.400
Jeffrey Walraven34 8236 Victory Gym -OK 20.600T 12.700 7.900
Sebastian Ingersoll34 8245 Lakeshore Academy 20.600T 12.150 8.450
Ben Guerrieri36 8220 SCEGA Gymnastics 20.50011.600 8.900
Noah Duran37 8227 Champion Gym Texas 12.65012.650 0.000
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Men / 8 / JE 12 yrs
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Samuel Phillips1 8217 Gymnastics Olympica 24.150T 14.550 9.600
Syam Buradagunta1 8251 NEAG- Marlborough 24.150T 14.250 9.900
Steven Lukasik3 8241 LaFleur's Tampa 23.70013.950 9.750
Evan Ng4 8246 Lakeshore Academy 23.65013.750 9.900
Thomas Ramos5 8244 Premier Gym West 23.45013.850 9.600
Aleksandr Kuzmenchuk6 8238 Paragon Gym 23.400T 13.500 9.900
Martin Tchamov6 8239 Rochester Gym Acad 23.400T 13.700 9.700
Sebastian Ingersoll8 8245 Lakeshore Academy 23.30013.800 9.500
Nicolas Kuebler9 8224 Metropolitan Gym 23.05013.350 9.700
Julian Brutchin-Roose10 8218 Gymnastics Olympica 23.000T 13.700 9.300
Tyler Rockwood10 8247 Hocking Valley Gym 23.000T 13.700 9.300
Zachary Nunez12 8232 Cypress Acad Of Gym 22.90013.600 9.300
Noah Duran13 8227 Champion Gym Texas 22.85013.300 9.550
Noel Krzeminski14 8230 Crenshaw Athletic 22.650T 13.600 9.050
Zachary Tiderman14 8226 OMEGA Gymnastics 22.650T 12.900 9.750
Ben Guerrieri16 8220 SCEGA Gymnastics 22.50013.200 9.300
Bucky McAlpine17 8233 Eagle Gym Acad 22.450T 13.450 9.000
Travis Wong17 8242 Universal Gymnastics 22.450T 12.700 9.750
Noah Kozakis19 8235 Turner Gym- TX 22.35012.650 9.700
Zachary Martin20 8216 Elevate Gym Acad 22.30012.500 9.800
Bryce McKenzie21 8250 Colorado Training 22.25013.200 9.050
Brandon Nguyen22 8215 Elevate Gym Acad 22.10013.000 9.100
Will Quinn23 8219 SCEGA Gymnastics 22.050T 12.750 9.300
Yan Inhaber-Courchesne23 8252 NEAG- Marlborough 22.050T 12.450 9.600
Garrett Braunton25 8223 Black Hills Gym 22.000T 12.450 9.550
Jacob Bassett25 8243 Universal Gymnastics 22.000T 12.550 9.450
Noah Newfeld27 8237 WOGA Plano 21.90012.700 9.200
Marcus Voss28 8253 Brestyan's 21.70012.750 8.950
Jeremy Bischoff29 8221 Waller's GymJam Acad 21.600T 12.750 8.850
Mauricio Gago29 8229 Champion Gym Texas 21.600T 12.400 9.200
Patrick Da Silva31 8249 Gymnastics World 21.45012.250 9.200
Jeffrey Walraven32 8236 Victory Gym -OK 21.25013.100 8.150
James Friedman33 8225 OMEGA Gymnastics 21.10011.700 9.400
Ahmir Postell34 8240 Excalibur 20.90011.900 9.000
Daniel Simmons35 8231 Cypress Acad Of Gym 20.45012.350 8.100
Lucas Lorber36 8213 Eyas Gymnastics 20.40011.400 9.000
Matthew Sulham37 8214 Broadway Gym School 19.70011.700 8.000
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Men / 8 / JE 12 yrs
Session: 9-8

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Garrett Braunton1 8223 Black Hills Gym 23.10013.350 9.750
Samuel Phillips2 8217 Gymnastics Olympica 22.95013.650 9.300
Travis Wong3 8242 Universal Gymnastics 22.90013.600 9.300
Steven Lukasik4 8241 LaFleur's Tampa 22.70013.600 9.100
Jacob Bassett5 8243 Universal Gymnastics 22.550T 13.300 9.250
Mauricio Gago5 8229 Champion Gym Texas 22.550T 13.400 9.150
Yan Inhaber-Courchesne7 8252 NEAG- Marlborough 22.50013.600 8.900
Nicolas Kuebler8 8224 Metropolitan Gym 22.40013.250 9.150
Zachary Tiderman9 8226 OMEGA Gymnastics 21.95013.200 8.750
Bryce McKenzie10 8250 Colorado Training 21.75012.800 8.950
Aleksandr Kuzmenchuk11 8238 Paragon Gym 21.700T 12.350 9.350
Daniel Simmons11 8231 Cypress Acad Of Gym 21.700T 12.800 8.900
James Friedman13 8225 OMEGA Gymnastics 21.65012.600 9.050
Martin Tchamov14 8239 Rochester Gym Acad 21.60012.750 8.850
Ahmir Postell15 8240 Excalibur 21.55012.450 9.100
Jeremy Bischoff16 8221 Waller's GymJam Acad 21.50012.350 9.150
Julian Brutchin-Roose17 8218 Gymnastics Olympica 21.40012.750 8.650
Patrick Da Silva18 8249 Gymnastics World 21.25012.550 8.700
Zachary Nunez19 8232 Cypress Acad Of Gym 21.10012.450 8.650
Evan Ng20 8246 Lakeshore Academy 21.05012.700 8.350
Noah Kozakis21 8235 Turner Gym- TX 21.00012.250 8.750
Noah Newfeld22 8237 WOGA Plano 20.95012.600 8.350
Tyler Rockwood23 8247 Hocking Valley Gym 20.85012.000 8.850
Noah Duran24 8227 Champion Gym Texas 20.80012.350 8.450
Marcus Voss25 8253 Brestyan's 20.65012.300 8.350
Syam Buradagunta26 8251 NEAG- Marlborough 20.55012.100 8.450
Ben Guerrieri27 8220 SCEGA Gymnastics 20.45011.900 8.550
Thomas Ramos28 8244 Premier Gym West 20.40011.550 8.850
Lucas Lorber29 8213 Eyas Gymnastics 20.200T 11.900 8.300
Will Quinn29 8219 SCEGA Gymnastics 20.200T 11.900 8.300
Sebastian Ingersoll29 8245 Lakeshore Academy 20.200T 11.900 8.300
Bucky McAlpine32 8233 Eagle Gym Acad 20.150T 11.800 8.350
Noel Krzeminski32 8230 Crenshaw Athletic 20.150T 11.900 8.250
Jeffrey Walraven34 8236 Victory Gym -OK 20.10011.400 8.700
Zachary Martin35 8216 Elevate Gym Acad 19.95012.200 7.750
Brandon Nguyen36 8215 Elevate Gym Acad 19.70011.850 7.850
Matthew Sulham37 8214 Broadway Gym School 19.50011.300 8.200
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Men / 8 / JE 12 yrs
Session: 9-8

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Julian Brutchin-Roose1 8218 Gymnastics Olympica 22.550T 13.300 9.250
Marcus Voss1 8253 Brestyan's 22.550T 13.250 9.300
Zachary Tiderman3 8226 OMEGA Gymnastics 22.35012.850 9.500
Evan Ng4 8246 Lakeshore Academy 22.20013.000 9.200
Samuel Phillips5 8217 Gymnastics Olympica 22.05012.600 9.450
Zachary Martin6 8216 Elevate Gym Acad 22.000T 12.600 9.400
Noah Newfeld6 8237 WOGA Plano 22.000T 13.000 9.000
Yan Inhaber-Courchesne6 8252 NEAG- Marlborough 22.000T 13.100 8.900
Noel Krzeminski9 8230 Crenshaw Athletic 21.85012.700 9.150
Aleksandr Kuzmenchuk10 8238 Paragon Gym 21.80012.300 9.500
Travis Wong11 8242 Universal Gymnastics 21.70012.450 9.250
Matthew Sulham12 8214 Broadway Gym School 21.650T 12.750 8.900
Jeremy Bischoff12 8221 Waller's GymJam Acad 21.650T 12.450 9.200
Garrett Braunton12 8223 Black Hills Gym 21.650T 12.400 9.250
Nicolas Kuebler15 8224 Metropolitan Gym 21.60012.550 9.050
Martin Tchamov16 8239 Rochester Gym Acad 21.500T 12.400 9.100
Jacob Bassett16 8243 Universal Gymnastics 21.500T 12.450 9.050
Steven Lukasik18 8241 LaFleur's Tampa 21.40012.150 9.250
Daniel Simmons19 8231 Cypress Acad Of Gym 21.35011.900 9.450
Bucky McAlpine20 8233 Eagle Gym Acad 21.300T 12.250 9.050
Patrick Da Silva20 8249 Gymnastics World 21.300T 12.450 8.850
Zachary Nunez22 8232 Cypress Acad Of Gym 21.250T 12.150 9.100
Tyler Rockwood22 8247 Hocking Valley Gym 21.250T 12.000 9.250
James Friedman24 8225 OMEGA Gymnastics 21.15012.200 8.950
Will Quinn25 8219 SCEGA Gymnastics 21.10011.950 9.150
Syam Buradagunta26 8251 NEAG- Marlborough 21.05012.500 8.550
Sebastian Ingersoll27 8245 Lakeshore Academy 20.95012.250 8.700
Mauricio Gago28 8229 Champion Gym Texas 20.90012.200 8.700
Lucas Lorber29 8213 Eyas Gymnastics 20.75011.950 8.800
Jeffrey Walraven30 8236 Victory Gym -OK 20.350T 11.600 8.750
Bryce McKenzie30 8250 Colorado Training 20.350T 11.050 9.300
Thomas Ramos32 8244 Premier Gym West 20.20011.900 8.300
Brandon Nguyen33 8215 Elevate Gym Acad 20.00010.750 9.250
Noah Kozakis34 8235 Turner Gym- TX 19.90010.850 9.050
Ahmir Postell35 8240 Excalibur 19.80011.200 8.600
Ben Guerrieri36 8220 SCEGA Gymnastics 19.40011.200 8.200
Noah Duran37 8227 Champion Gym Texas 11.40011.400 0.000
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Men / 8 / JE 12 yrs
Session: 9-8

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Noah Newfeld1 8237 WOGA Plano 22.95013.750 9.200
Samuel Phillips2 8217 Gymnastics Olympica 22.70013.400 9.300
Jacob Bassett3 8243 Universal Gymnastics 22.55013.400 9.150
Travis Wong4 8242 Universal Gymnastics 22.50013.500 9.000
Garrett Braunton5 8223 Black Hills Gym 22.30013.100 9.200
Thomas Ramos6 8244 Premier Gym West 22.20013.550 8.650
Julian Brutchin-Roose7 8218 Gymnastics Olympica 22.15013.550 8.600
James Friedman8 8225 OMEGA Gymnastics 22.05012.950 9.100
Brandon Nguyen9 8215 Elevate Gym Acad 21.85013.000 8.850
Ahmir Postell10 8240 Excalibur 21.80013.050 8.750
Evan Ng11 8246 Lakeshore Academy 21.55012.550 9.000
Aleksandr Kuzmenchuk12 8238 Paragon Gym 21.25012.300 8.950
Nicolas Kuebler13 8224 Metropolitan Gym 21.20012.800 8.400
Tyler Rockwood14 8247 Hocking Valley Gym 21.15012.650 8.500
Zachary Tiderman15 8226 OMEGA Gymnastics 21.10012.500 8.600
Marcus Voss16 8253 Brestyan's 21.00012.300 8.700
Bryce McKenzie17 8250 Colorado Training 20.75012.650 8.100
Bucky McAlpine18 8233 Eagle Gym Acad 20.70012.350 8.350
Lucas Lorber19 8213 Eyas Gymnastics 20.650T 12.700 7.950
Yan Inhaber-Courchesne19 8252 NEAG- Marlborough 20.650T 12.400 8.250
Syam Buradagunta21 8251 NEAG- Marlborough 20.600T 12.300 8.300
Zachary Nunez21 8232 Cypress Acad Of Gym 20.600T 12.400 8.200
Daniel Simmons23 8231 Cypress Acad Of Gym 20.55012.700 7.850
Steven Lukasik24 8241 LaFleur's Tampa 20.50012.150 8.350
Mauricio Gago25 8229 Champion Gym Texas 20.30012.150 8.150
Jeremy Bischoff26 8221 Waller's GymJam Acad 20.25012.000 8.250
Noah Kozakis27 8235 Turner Gym- TX 19.95011.700 8.250
Patrick Da Silva28 8249 Gymnastics World 19.90011.450 8.450
Jeffrey Walraven29 8236 Victory Gym -OK 19.85011.750 8.100
Zachary Martin30 8216 Elevate Gym Acad 19.750T 12.500 7.250
Noel Krzeminski30 8230 Crenshaw Athletic 19.750T 11.900 7.850
Martin Tchamov32 8239 Rochester Gym Acad 19.55011.750 7.800
Ben Guerrieri33 8220 SCEGA Gymnastics 19.20011.800 7.400
Will Quinn34 8219 SCEGA Gymnastics 19.15012.150 7.000
Sebastian Ingersoll35 8245 Lakeshore Academy 19.10011.300 7.800
Matthew Sulham36 8214 Broadway Gym School 18.85011.700 7.150
Noah Duran37 8227 Champion Gym Texas 12.35012.350 0.000
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Men / 8 / JE 12 yrs
Session: 9-8

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Samuel Phillips1 8217 Gymnastics Olympica 23.05013.500 9.550
Garrett Braunton2 8223 Black Hills Gym 22.60012.900 9.700
Jacob Bassett3 8243 Universal Gymnastics 22.40012.750 9.650
Travis Wong4 8242 Universal Gymnastics 21.650T 12.150 9.500
Yan Inhaber-Courchesne4 8252 NEAG- Marlborough 21.650T 12.450 9.200
Ahmir Postell6 8240 Excalibur 21.60012.000 9.600
Aleksandr Kuzmenchuk7 8238 Paragon Gym 21.50012.350 9.150
Bryce McKenzie8 8250 Colorado Training 21.40012.250 9.150
Jeremy Bischoff9 8221 Waller's GymJam Acad 21.25012.250 9.000
Nicolas Kuebler10 8224 Metropolitan Gym 21.20012.050 9.150
James Friedman11 8225 OMEGA Gymnastics 20.950T 12.100 8.850
Steven Lukasik11 8241 LaFleur's Tampa 20.950T 11.650 9.300
Tyler Rockwood11 8247 Hocking Valley Gym 20.950T 12.000 8.950
Evan Ng14 8246 Lakeshore Academy 20.80011.500 9.300
Martin Tchamov15 8239 Rochester Gym Acad 20.75011.650 9.100
Brandon Nguyen16 8215 Elevate Gym Acad 20.65011.250 9.400
Marcus Voss17 8253 Brestyan's 20.60011.600 9.000
Syam Buradagunta18 8251 NEAG- Marlborough 20.550T 11.350 9.200
Noah Duran18 8227 Champion Gym Texas 20.550T 11.400 9.150
Zachary Martin20 8216 Elevate Gym Acad 20.50011.450 9.050
Jeffrey Walraven21 8236 Victory Gym -OK 20.35011.700 8.650
Lucas Lorber22 8213 Eyas Gymnastics 20.250T 11.350 8.900
Mauricio Gago22 8229 Champion Gym Texas 20.250T 11.450 8.800
Zachary Tiderman24 8226 OMEGA Gymnastics 20.20011.350 8.850
Bucky McAlpine25 8233 Eagle Gym Acad 20.15011.100 9.050
Zachary Nunez26 8232 Cypress Acad Of Gym 19.550T 10.800 8.750
Sebastian Ingersoll26 8245 Lakeshore Academy 19.550T 10.950 8.600
Noah Newfeld28 8237 WOGA Plano 19.50010.850 8.650
Daniel Simmons29 8231 Cypress Acad Of Gym 19.400T 10.850 8.550
Matthew Sulham29 8214 Broadway Gym School 19.400T 11.650 7.750
Noel Krzeminski29 8230 Crenshaw Athletic 19.400T 10.950 8.450
Thomas Ramos29 8244 Premier Gym West 19.400T 12.150 7.250
Julian Brutchin-Roose33 8218 Gymnastics Olympica 19.000T 10.450 8.550
Patrick Da Silva33 8249 Gymnastics World 19.000T 10.750 8.250
Will Quinn35 8219 SCEGA Gymnastics 18.45010.750 7.700
Ben Guerrieri36 8220 SCEGA Gymnastics 18.25010.600 7.650
Noah Kozakis37 8235 Turner Gym- TX 17.5509.250 8.300

ProScore v5.1.1 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group


	MMUL_Men_S9-8_L8_AJE12yrs
	EMUL_Men_S9-8_L8_AJE12yrs_FX
	EMUL_Men_S9-8_L8_AJE12yrs_PH
	EMUL_Men_S9-8_L8_AJE12yrs_SR
	EMUL_Men_S9-8_L8_AJE12yrs_VT
	EMUL_Men_S9-8_L8_AJE12yrs_PB
	EMUL_Men_S9-8_L8_AJE12yrs_HB

